
6.Riha Open 2016 Platzierungen

Bewerb 01 - 1150 Punkte Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Marwan Haidar SPI

2 Jessica Spehar SVSW

3 Andreas Klinger BAAC

3 Johannes Maad SVSW

5 Max Kalchmann EDEN

5 Goran Mratinkovic WIDO

5 Ralph Pichler BAAC

5 Christian Punzer AGUM

9 Karl Grabenweger KAUM

9 Mathias Haidvogl KONT

9 Lukas Kostolani ANGE

9 Alfred Riha KOM

9 Wolfgang Smejkal BAAC

9 Arthur Vernydub FLÖT

15 Nico Dirnberger SVSW

15 Stefan Gudenus HAK

15 Karl Krajic HAK

15 Karl Pelzeder AGUM

15 Jessica Riffel NEUD

15 Anton Vernydub FLÖT

15 Michael Zott KOTT

22 Viqar Ali ZEIS

22 Din Ezzeddine KONT

22 Walter Hornik LSV

22 Nadine Kettler OLYM

22 Alois Kiendlhofer KOM

22 Sebastian Riehs NFS

22 Manfred Schiel NFS

29 Alexander Cvetkovic NFS

29 Harald Murmayer KOM

29 Karl Tasch KOM

Bewerb 03 - 1700 Punkte Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Lukas Ruhedorffer/Mathias Haidvogl OLYM / KONT

2 Elisabeth Bede/Michael Zott KOTT

3 Jarmila Ralbovska/Martin Kocian ANGE

3 Stefanie Kostolani/Lukas Kostolani ANGE

5 Seifeldin Ghanem/Hassan Ghanem KOM / WPAE

5 Jessica Riffel/Ronald Riffel NEUD / MARK

5 Stefan Kloiböck/Karl Tasch KOM

5 Alfred Riha/Robert Vojtisek KOM

9 Harald Murmayer/Luca Dogl KOM

9 Sebastian Riehs/Nadine Kettler NFS / OLYM

9 Alexander Cvetkovic/Manfred Schiel NFS
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Bewerb 04 - 950 Punkte Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Ralph Pichler BAAC

2 Martin Kocian ANGE

3 Nadine Kettler OLYM

3 Anton Vernydub FLÖT

5 David Barcena KLOS

5 Stefan Kloiböck KOM

5 Manfred Schiel NFS

5 Karl Tasch KOM

9 Horst Bauer NEUD

9 Din Ezzeddine KONT

9 Peter Sedlacek ANGE

9 Mohammad Malaz  Yasin BAAC

13 Harald Murmayer KOM

13 Sebastian Riehs NFS

13 Ronald Riffel MARK

13 Marco Spiel WEIG

13 Johann Stöger BIED

13 Johannes Syslo NEUD

19 Alexander Cvetkovic NFS

19 Luca Dogl KOM

19 Patrick Lang BAAC

19 Robert Vojtisek KOM

Bewerb 05 - 750 Punkte Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Janka Sedlackova ANGE

2 Stefanie Kostolani ANGE

3 Johann Stöger BIED

3 Johannes Syslo NEUD

5 Horst Bauer NEUD

5 Michal Sedlacek ANGE

5 Marco Spiel WEIG

5 Mohammad Malaz  Yasin BAAC

9 Elisabeth Bede KOTT

9 Luca Dogl KOM

9 Harald Murmayer KOM

9 Lukas Ruhedorffer OLYM

13 Patrick Lang BAAC

13 Jarmila Ralbovska ANGE

13 Gabriela Stocker NFS

13 Robert Vojtisek KOM

2 / 5MKTT (c)    -    28.12.2016



Bewerb 07 - 1750 Punkte Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Andy Garcia Barbon FLÖT

2 Lukas Momirov NEUD

3 Abdallah Oukal WPAE

3 Thomas Rauscher KOM

5 Hassan Ghanem WPAE

5 Johann Strel AUDO

5 Sasa Tomic KOM

5 Guido Wögerer OLD

9 Manuel Eisenkirchner PERN

9 Björn Hoffmeister HAK

9 Florian Kellner FLÖT

9 Andreas Klinger BAAC

9 Gerhard Mühlgassner HAK

9 Tobias Neuhold LEO

15 Christian Börner SPI

15 Hongzu Chen NEUD

15 Bastian Garmroudi SKLW

15 Harald Grün MAU

15 Florian Osterberger AUDO

15 Robert Sebök WAHA

15 Michael Zott KOTT

22 Goran Mratinkovic WIDO

22 Alfred Riha KOM

22 Alexander Simon DSFE

22 Richard Volek BTTA

22 Robert Ziegler SPI

Bewerb 08 - 1350 Punkte Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Daniela Magerle POLI

2 Robert Ziegler SPI

3 Andreas Klinger BAAC

3 Markus Magerle BIED

5 Igor Barac BTTA

5 Harald Grün MAU

5 Krzysztof  Komar KOM

5 Wolfgang Smejkal BAAC

9 Nico Dirnberger SVSW

9 Julian Dworak BAAC

9 Robert Sebök WAHA

9 Alexander Simon DSFE

9 Andrzej Szuta NEUD

9 Renato Teleaga ALTE

15 Christian Börner SPI

15 Helmut Gerdenits AGUM

15 Marwan Haidar SPI

15 Goran Mratinkovic WIDO

15 Ralph Pichler BAAC

15 Anton Vernydub FLÖT

15 Arthur Vernydub FLÖT

22 Hongzu Chen NEUD

22 Dietmar Frischmann BIED

22 Mathias Haidvogl KONT

22 Jessica Riffel NEUD

22 Alfred Riha KOM

22 Richard Volek BTTA

22 Michael Zott KOTT
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Bewerb 09 - 3400 Punkte Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Lukas Momirov/Guido Wögerer NEUD / OLD

2 Martin Stanglica/Christian Wappl NEUD

3 Abdallah Oukal/Florian Kellner WPAE / FLÖT

3 Marcin Gibala/Erwin Stürmer SPI

5 Andy Garcia Barbon/Bastian Garmroudi FLÖT / SKLW

5 Sasa Tomic/Thomas Rauscher KOM

5 Daniela Magerle/Sophie Schuster POLI / LSV

5 Grzegorz Mieszczak/Andrzej Szuta OLYM / NEUD

9 Richard Volek/Manuel Eisenkirchner BTTA / PERN

9 Markus Magerle/Dietmar Frischmann BIED

9 Björn Hoffmeister/Gerhard Mühlgassner HAK

9 Igor Barac/Tobias Neuhold BTTA / LEO

9 Julian Dworak/Ralph Pichler BAAC

9 Florian Osterberger/Robert Sebök AUDO / WAHA

9 Hongzu Chen/Stefan Sellmeister NEUD

9 Jessica Riffel/Michael Weis NEUD

Bewerb 10 - 2050 Punkte Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Vladimir Janci SVK

2 Stefan Sellmeister NEUD

3 Andy Garcia Barbon FLÖT

3 Martin Radel NEUD

5 Peter Fichte HALT

5 Florian Kellner FLÖT

5 Johann Strel AUDO

5 Michael Weis NEUD

9 Lukas Momirov NEUD

9 Gerhard Mühlgassner HAK

9 Christian Nowak KLOS

9 Abdallah Oukal WPAE

9 Pavlina Rajtokova SVK

9 Martin Stanglica NEUD

15 Dietmar Deimbacher KAUM

15 Marcin Gibala SPI

15 Philipp Heck KLOS

15 Martin Mika SPI

15 Erwin Stürmer SPI

15 Sasa Tomic KOM

15 Guido Wögerer OLD

22 Manuel Eisenkirchner PERN

22 Bastian Garmroudi SKLW

22 Björn Hoffmeister HAK

22 Florian Osterberger AUDO

22 Karl Pelzeder AGUM

22 Thomas Rauscher KOM

22 Sophie Schuster LSV

4 / 5MKTT (c)    -    28.12.2016



Bewerb 11 - 1550 Punkte Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Peter Fichte HALT

2 Abdallah Oukal WPAE

3 Martin Mika SPI

3 Sophie Schuster LSV

5 Michael Bursa UGÄN

5 Manuel Eisenkirchner PERN

5 Florian Kellner FLÖT

5 Andrzej Szuta NEUD

9 Dietmar Deimbacher KAUM

9 Bastian Garmroudi SKLW

9 Philipp Heck KLOS

9 Björn Hoffmeister HAK

9 Daniela Magerle POLI

9 Gerhard Mühlgassner HAK

9 Tobias Neuhold LEO

9 Florian Osterberger AUDO

17 Richard Volek BTTA

17 Christian Wappl NEUD

19 Nico Dirnberger SVSW

19 Marwan Haidar SPI

19 Mathias Haidvogl KONT

19 Krzysztof  Komar KOM

19 Markus Magerle BIED

19 Goran Mratinkovic WIDO

19 Karl Pelzeder AGUM

19 Alfred Riha KOM

19 Robert Sebök WAHA

28 Igor Barac BTTA

28 Christian Börner SPI

28 Hongzu Chen NEUD

28 Dietmar Frischmann BIED

28 Musa Ipekci KOM

28 Jessica Riffel NEUD

28 Franz Sellmeister NEUD

28 Wolfgang Smejkal BAAC

Bewerb 12 - Preisgeld offen Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Maciej Kolodziejczyk NEUD

2 Wojtek Kolodziejczyk NEUD

3 Vladimir Janci SVK

3 Daniel Lung HUN

5 Martin Radel NEUD

5 Johann Rottensteiner PINK

5 Stefan Sellmeister NEUD

5 Michael Weis NEUD

9 Andreas Horvath NEUD

9 Pavlina Rajtokova SVK

9 Thomas Rauscher KOM

9 Christian Wappl NEUD

13 Michael Bursa UGÄN

13 Lukas Momirov NEUD

13 Sasa Tomic KOM

13 Guido Wögerer OLD
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